MASTER FIRE SPRINKLER INSTALLER (as of June 1, 2023)

Business Name

24/7 FIRE PROTECTION INC
AFFORDABLE FIRE PROTECTION

APF FIRE PROTECTION INC

CALCULATED FIRE PROTECTION CO., INC
DWYER FIRE PROTECTION CO. INC
HUDSON VALLEY FIRE INC

JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC

MACK FIRE PROTECTION INC

MAIN LINE FIRE PROTECTION CORPORATON
MULVANEY MECHANICAL INC
NORTHEAST FIRE PROTECTION INC

NRL FIRE PRO

RBM-GUARDIAN FIRE PROTECTION, INC
SA COMUNALE CO. INC.

SRI FIRE SPRINKLER LLC

SULLIVAN FIRE PROTECTION

W&M SPRINKLER COMPANY-NYC,LLC

Putnam County Consumer Affairs
Plumbing/Mechanical Trades Board
110 Old Route 6, Building #3
Carmel, NY 10512

(845) 808-1617 x46026

Business Phone
973-568-1219
845-590-9078
845-883-0502
845-677-5201
315-472-7777
914-788-6654
845-774-4120
860-632-8053
845-268-5211
203-797-8005
914-773-1960
845-278-4333
518-463-4340
330-706-3040
518-459-2776
845-434-4030
914-741-2222

Page1of1



